Parental / Guardian Consent

Young Magicians of Manitoba

Formerly the Young Member Program of The Society of American Magician

Registration for membership is now available on-line through our website at www.symmanitoba.com. Once a new or renewal membership is submitted, a consent request will be sent to the parent / guardian's email. The parent / guardian will then complete the form and provide their consent on-line.

The text of the consent is printed here so that you can review it in advance of the email.

The parental / guardian consent consists of:

- 1. Participation Consent,
- 2. Photo Release, and
- 3. Online Consent

Participation Consent

As the parent, or legal guardian, of the above named:

I HEREBY CONSENT to his/her participation in the coming year's activities (Sept 1st to August 31st) with the Young Magicians of Manitoba (YMM) at Riverview Community Centre, Winnipeg, Manitoba and/or any other venue where YMM may hold their events or meetings.

I UNDERSTAND that I am responsible for the above named.

I AGREE TO RELEASE Young Magicians of Manitoba, its volunteers assisting at their events as well as the hosting facility (ie Riverview Community Club and any other venue) from and against any and all claims, liabilities or damages arising out of, or in any way related to the activities of the Young Magicians of Manitoba.

Photo Release

I GIVE MY PERMISSION for any photographs or video recording to be taken and used for publicity (including posting through the YMM website) or for historical purposes of the Young Magicians of Manitoba.

Online Consent

I CONSENT to my child being granted access to the Young Magicians of Manitoba website.

I AGREE that my child's, and my, email address may be added to the YMM email distribution list. (The ability to opt out is available at the bottom of each email.)

Feel free to contact one of the leaders or send an email to leader@symmanitoba.com if you have any questions or concerns.